EnergyEfficiencyOIR-Post-2008_DR CPUC_001-Q01-17Partialll
Attachment 2

RATE DATA ANALYSIS :RATEP.DR4784.JCL(Q1#2SF) PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

No usage accounts excluded = 2,255

No usage accounts excluded = 2

The FREQ Procedure

Cumulative Cumulative
CLASS Freguency Percent Freguency Percent
COM 33541 (Q2) 8.90 33541 8.90
IND 111 (02) 0.03 33652 8.93
RES 343036 (Q2) 91.07 376688 (Ql) 100.00

The FREQ Procedure

Gas: Active ac

Cumulative Cumulative
CLASS Freguency Percent Frequency Percent
COM 14795 5.22 (Q2) 14795 5.22
IND 50 0.02 (Q2) 14845 5.23
RES 268762 94.77 (Q2) 283607 (Q1l) 100.00
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EnergyEfficiencyOIR-Post-2008_DR CPUC_001-Q01-17Partialll
Attachment 2

RATE DATA ANALYSIS :RATEP.DR4784.JCL(Q3#9SF) PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

The FREQ Procedure

(QO4-09) (Q4-Q9) Cumulative Cumulative
ACTIVECNT Freguency Percent Freguency Percent
1 7898 15.92 7898 15.92
2 3792 7.65 11690 23.57
3 to 4 8030 16.19 19720 39.76
5 to 9 18702 37.71 38422 77.47
10 to 14 4614 9.30 43036 86.77
15 or more 6562 13.23 49598 (Q3) 100.00

Number of Zip+0000 41

The FREQ Procedure

(Q4-0Q9) (Q4-097) Cumulative Cumulative
ACTIVECNT Freguency Percent Freguency Percent
1 8918 21.38 8918 21.38
2 2756 6.61 11674 27.99
3 to 4 7749 18.58 19423 46.57
5 to 9 13720 32.89 33143 79.46
10 to 14 3416 8.19 36559 87.65
15 or more 5150 12.35 41709 (Q3) 100.00

Number of Zip+0000 = 34
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